RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

TRADE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

OUTER 1

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

82mm

82mm

31Tmm

0.043kg
5028252141628
0

0

0

136mm

160mm

85mm

0.47kg
5028253141627
0

0

0

350mm

425mm

440mm

15.5kg
5028254141626
0

0

0

UK STANDARD PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

1200

1000

850

149
95028254141629

Ersatzscheiben fur HD2150 (10 St.)

2101097

MXRexel

Working for you

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Ein Satz von 10 Stanzscheiben fiir den ultra-robusten Rexel HD2300 Locher.
SPECIFICATIONS

Farbe Schwarz
Garantiezeit 5 Jahre
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period 5 Jahre
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